Team
Code

09-0328
09-0050
09-0351
09-0022
09-0288
09-0013
09-0001
09-0002
09-0014
09-0007
09-0008

09-0009

090-0173

09-0178

09-0115

09-0116

09-0191

09-0192
09-0193
09-0239
09-0094
09-0302
09-0051
09-0201
09-0205
09-0164
09-0257
09-0066

Organization

Al Mawakeb School

Alcott Middle School
Byzony

Cedar Brook Academy
Clarksville High School
Creekview High School
DeWitt Perry Middle School
DeWitt Perry Middle School
Dead Robot Society

Desert Robotics

Desert Robotics

Desert Robotics

Eastern Plains Educational Enrichment

Program

Edwardsville High School

Evergreen Valley High School
Evergreen Valley High School

Explorer Post 1010
Explorer Post 1010

Explorer Post 1010

Faith Academy of Marble Falls

Fannett-Metal
Grandyville Middle School

Hanalani Schools

Haralson County High School

High Tech High International
Hillsdale High School
Hillsdale High School

Iao School

S1

56
108
16
64

10

30

118.5
70

20

40
97.5
54
30
100
45
15
36

195.5

S2

99
51
52.5

90

65
36

43-5

S3

96
6.25
117

10

93
41
40

10
65

20

52.5
69

15

12

52.5

42
87
144.5



09-0291
09-0055
09-0161

09-0021
09-0058
09-0059
09-0104
09-0075
09-0088
09-0089

09-0090

09-0003

09-0004

09-0005

09-0006

09-0262
09-0350
09-0119

09-0266
09-0027
09-0033
09-0285
09-0136
09-0309

09-0081

09-0195

James Lee Computer

Los Altos Community Team
Los Altos High School
Malden Catholic High School
Nease High School

Nease High School
Newman Smith High School
Norman High School

Oak Grove High School

Oak Grove High School

Oak Grove High School

PD Charter Middle School - Desert

Robotics

PD Charter Middle School - Desert

Robotics

PD Charter Middle School - Desert

Robotics

PD Charter Middle School - Desert

Robotics

Peddie School East

R-Bot

R.L. Turner High School
Robert E. Lee High School
Southwest Covenant High
Southwest Covenant High
St. Mark’s School of Texas
St. Mary’s Glen

Terre Haute North Vigo High School

The Gow School

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science

and Technology

84

105

105

30
25
89.5

22

12

87

120
60
52.5
54
22.5
30
46
113

38

12.5

84
15
150

87.5

75
36
75

75
68

30

70
37
17

117
60
91.5
122.5
94.5
50

30

84
25
90
70
10
90
15
49.5
44

102

35

55

65

20

120
27
15

57
45
52.5
116
94.5
50

30



09-0196

09-0107
09-0244
09-0132
09-0133
09-0023

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science
and Technology

Wahiawa Middle School
Wahiawa Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Whittier Middle School
Xavier High School

60

40

30
79-5

109.5
16.25
8o
52
64.5

40

63
81
28



