Team Code	Organization	S1	<b>S2</b>	$\mathbf{S_3}$
09-0328	Al Mawakeb School	56	0	O
09-0050	Alcott Middle School	108	99	96
09-0351	Byzony	16	51	6.25
09-0022	Cedar Brook Academy	64	52.5	117
09-0288	Clarksville High School	10	50	10
09-0013	Creekview High School	-1	-1	-1
09-0001	DeWitt Perry Middle School	30	0	0
09-0002	DeWitt Perry Middle School	0	4	93
09-0014	Dead Robot Society	118.5	93	41
09-0007	Desert Robotics	70	60	40
09-0008	Desert Robotics	5	47	0
09-0009	Desert Robotics	20	5	10
09-0173	Eastern Plains Educational Enrichment Program	0	90	65
09-0178	Edwardsville High School	40	0	20
09-0115	<b>Evergreen Valley High School</b>	97.5	65	52.5
09-0116	<b>Evergreen Valley High School</b>	54	36	69
09-0191	Explorer Post 1010	30	5	15
09-0192	Explorer Post 1010	100	43.5	12
09-0193	Explorer Post 1010	45	28	52.5
09-0239	Faith Academy of Marble Falls	15	0	0
09-0094	Fannett-Metal	36	27	42
09-0302	Grandville Middle School	0	142.5	87
09-0051	Hanalani Schools	195.5	126	144.5
09-0201	Haralson County High School	69	46.25	66
09-0205	High Tech High International	0	0	0
09-0164	Hillsdale High School	0	51.5	0
09-0257	Hillsdale High School	12.5	5	6.25
09-0066	Iao School	99	0	21

09-0291	James Lee Computer	84	84	84
09-0055	Los Altos Community Team	2	15	25
09-0161	Los Altos High School	0	150	90
09-0021	Malden Catholic High School	105	87.5	70
09-0058	Nease High School	0	0	10
09-0059	Nease High School	105	75	90
09-0104	Newman Smith High School	0	36	15
09-0075	Norman High School	30	75	49.5
09-0088	Oak Grove High School	25	75	44
09-0089	Oak Grove High School	89.5	68	102
09-0090	Oak Grove High School	22	8	35
09-0003	PD Charter Middle School - Desert Robotics	0	0	O
09-0004	PD Charter Middle School - Desert Robotics	12	0	55
09-0005	PD Charter Middle School - Desert Robotics	87	30	65
09-0006	PD Charter Middle School - Desert Robotics	0	0	20
09-0262	Peddie School East	120	70	120
09-0350	R-Bot	60	37	27
09-0119	R.L. Turner High School	52.5	17	15
09-0266	Robert E. Lee High School	54	0	0
09-0027	Southwest Covenant High	22.5	117	57
09-0033	Southwest Covenant High	30	60	45
09-0285	St. Mark's School of Texas	46	91.5	52.5
09-0136	St. Mary's Glen	113	122.5	116
09-0309	Terre Haute North Vigo High School	38	94.5	94.5
09-0081	The Gow School	5	50	50
09-0195	Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology	12.5	30	30

09-0196	Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology	O	0	40
09-0107	Wahiawa Middle School	О	109.5	63
09-0244	Wahiawa Middle School	60	16.25	81
09-0132	Whittier Middle School	40	80	28
09-0133	Whittier Middle School	30	52	8
09-0023	Xavier High School	79.5	64.5	O